levorin

OPNEUOFICIALDACIMTE

RESULTADO VOLTA A VOLTA DA BATERIA 1

11

13

14

17

22

25

27

29

30

31

33

34

35

39

43

44

46

49

54

56

61

62

Cora INTERMACTONAL

Sao Joao Del-Rel 2014

Verde Rosso Apuracoes

CIMTB SAO JOAO DEL-REI

PILOTO

MAX SILVA DE SOUZA
PATRIK DE OLIVEIRA
MARCO TULIO FERREIR
LAWDON OTAVIO FREIT
WELDER HENRIQUE ROS
DIEGO FELIPE DE SOU
SERGIO CAFARO JUNIO
THALES MODESTO OLI1V
LUCAS LUIZ TEODORO
TARCIO GUILHERME CA
JOAO PAULO DOS SANT
MARLEN ANDRADE PERE
YAN SANTANA GOMES P
ALEXANDRE MARTINS
LAURENT LUCAS ALVES
NAYDSON FLAVIANO OL
LUCAS DE SOUZA TREV
JOAO VITOR HOFFMANN
ROBISON APARECIDO L
GUSTAVO MAGNO SANTO
FELIPE JUNIOR

CA10 MARINHO COELHO

JOSE MARCIO PERINI

VOLTA1

0:

21:

t21:

t21:

:23:

t22:

:19:

:19:

:19:

:20:

:20:

:20:

123:

:25:

t22:

:20:

:19:

:20:

:19:

t21:

124:

:18:

:23:

:20:

59

13

20

49

15

51

23

39

20

55

26

14

11

46

37

22

43

41

49

23

48

04

47

VOLTA2

0:

0:

22:

21:

t22:

124:

:23:

:20:

:19:

:19:

t22:

:21:

:19:

124:

126:

124:

:20:

:19:

t21:

:20:

:20:

:19:

:23:

t22:

41

40

16

02

30

24

13

41

02

30

35

39

45

44

45

34

18

07

42

36

05

36

2a

VOLTAS

0:22:54

0:22:06

0:22:31

0:23:30

0:24:08

0:21:27

0:19:51

0:20:14

0:26:04

0:21:39

0:21:03

0:24:54

0:26:21

0:24:46

0:21:05

0:19:39

0:21:46

0:19:57

0:21:15

0:19:42

0:23:02

0:24:08

VOLTA4

VOLTAS
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

84

87

90

400

408

409

423

426

432

434

ANDRE FELIPE MOURAO
CA10 MARTINS

CASSIANO FELIPE CAL
CASSIANO GAMA MEIRE
EDUARDO BITTAR BAEN
FERNANDO MELO SILVA
FILIPE AMARAL FONSE
GABRIEL AUGUSTO CAM
GUSTAVO QUEIROZ MOR
HURILAN APARECIDO P
JOAO VICTOR AYRES P
KENNY ADAM LIMA MOR
LUCAS COELHO DO VAL
MATHEUS ALMEIDA ROD
PAULO VITOR DA SILV
PEDRO HENRIQUE OLI1V
ROBERT PEREIRA PERE
BERNARDO SILVA PINT
GABRIELFERREIRA SEN
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
JULIO CESAR PEREIRA
LUCIO OTAVIO SOARES
THIAGO FONSECA DE A
LEONARDO ANTUNES DE
WILLIAN ROGERIO DAS
BRUNO FRANCA DE LIM

ATILA XAVIER ROCHA

Cora INTERMACTONAL

Sao Joao Del-Rel 2014

MARCELO DOS SANTOS

t21:

:23:

t21:

t21:

:20:

:25:

:32:

:29:

t22:

t21:

:19:

:19:

t21:

126:

:23:

122:

124:

:19:

:31:

122:

t21:

124:

:19:

:28:

t22:

:20:

:19:

:20:

33

44

36

45

48

51

33

08

18

51

56

23

47

55

36

54

05

43

09

22

16

11

02

11

37

28

10

20

0:22:

0:22:

0:26:

0:38:

0:31:

0:23:

0:22:

0:21:

0:24:

0:19:

0:27:

0:22:

0:20:

48

:35

:52

19

39

20

34

47

09

:43

:51

129

11

:43

01

47

30

30

07

27

07

46

43

:53

08

0:24:20

0:22:43

0:22:12

0:22:14

0:27:57

0:24:08

0:23:56

0:22:56

0:22:16

0:27:22

0:24:24

0:23:20

0:20:20

0:23:01

0:21:17

0:24:35

0:19:44

0:27:43

0:23:04

0:24:34

0:19:55

0:20:29



levorin

OPNEUOFICIALDACIMTE

441

447

457

460

462

467

469

470

471

474

477

488

489

494

497

507

508

513

515

517

520

527

529

532

534

536

542

543

PAULO HENRIQUE RODR
RAFAEL TADEU MEDEIR
MARCOS PAULO DE ALM
MARTHUS H. COELHO F
THIAGO BAESSA
GLEISON FERNANDO PE
FABRICIO GREGORIO F
ISRAEL HENRIQUE FRE
ADAO MENDES BRAGA
JOAQUIM ALVES MENEZ
LEANDRO SOUSA DE ME
RODRIGO CESAR DA CU
BRUNO HENRIQUE DE C
WEVERTON BATISTA DA
DALANDER DE OLIVEIR
ELTON JONES GONCALV
ANDERSON REZENDE LE
GALDINO ALVES DOS S
GUILHERME MARTINS L
SAVIO HENRIQUE PAIV
LUCAS VILAS BOAS PI
BRUNO SENA DIAS
ARCHIMEDES DE ASSIS
ROGERIO LUCIO DE RE
WILTAM LIMA SILVA
DANIEL SILVA DOS SA

MARCUS VINICIUS PAI

Cora INTERMACTONAL

Sao Joao Del-Rel 2014

DOUGLAS ALVES DOS S

:25:

:20:

t21:

:23:

:23:

t21:

:20:

:19:

:25:

t22:

:20:

t21:

:20:

:20:

:19:

124:

t21:

124:

:20:

:20:

:23:

:25:

t21:

124:

t27:

t27:

:20:

124:

46

34

38

19

27

29

18

52

05

09

14

02

07

21

34

23

54

50

48

46

34

32

49

52

26

24

16

13

0:26:30

0:

0:

21:

21:

124:

t22:

t21:

:20:

122:

124:

t21:

:20:

:20:

:20:

:20:

:19:

124:

t21:

126:

t21:

:20:

:23:

124:

t22:

124:

126:

126:

t21:

124:

01

14

03

21

53

23

01

41

48

11

48

23

28

52

01

40

08

53

46

54

15

36

39

33

51

47

22

0:25:21

0:21:25

0:21:25

0:23:01

0:22:37

0:21:54

0:20:34

0:21:13

0:24:29

0:22:29

0:20:24

0:21:26

0:20:34

0:20:24

0:20:32

0:23:09

0:22:01

0:26:26

0:21:39

0:21:09

0:23:33

0:23:24

0:23:40

0:25:11

0:27:02

0:26:43

0:22:49

0:24:00
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548

549

550

552

553

555

556

557

560

561

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

573

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

ALEX DOS SANTOS GON
ALEXANDRE DE PAULA
ALVARO COSTA PINTO
ANDRE DE CARVALHO F
ANTONIO ALBERTO PIN
ANTONIO TAKECHI SAK
CARLOS EDUARDO LOPE
DANIEL FLAVIO DE FR
DANIEL WELLINGTON F
DEIVISON FERNANDES
DELOR JUNIOR ROSA S
DENILSON MACIEL
EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA
ERIVELTON PEREIRA D
EVERTON PEREIRA DO
EVERTON SILVA NAVES
FAGNER MARCELO DA C
FRANCISCO LOURES VA
HAMILTON GIAROLA NE
HENRIQUE LIBOREIRO
HUGO DRUMOND LAGE
JHONY AUGUSTO RESEN
JOAO MARCELO DE MAT
JOAO PAULO ALMEIDA
JULSIMAR PINHEIRO D
LEANDRO MONTEIRO

LEONARDO BRUNO AVEL

Cora INTERMACTONAL

Sao Joao Del-Rel 2014

FABI10 HENRIQUES DE

:23:

:23:

t21:

124:

:20:

:25:

128:

126:

124:

t21:

124:

123:

:21:

t22:

126:

126:

123:

124:

t27:

:23:

:25:

124:

t27:

:20:

:23:

:20:

122:

126:

57

14

18

27

30

30

48

15

45

47

03

22

36

41

59

33

38

16

43

54

45

54

21

51

04

49

43

28

0:22:36

0:

0:

23:

22:

:23:

:20:

:25:

:29:

t27:

:28:

122:

124:

t21:

t22:

t22:

t27:

:25:

122:

:23:

:28:

124:

:26:

124:

t27:

t21:

:23:

:20:

122:

126:

52

06

45

24

52

49

37

33

48

29

33

24

20

10

33

40

04

50

31

05

59

36

53

05

32

15

41

0:23:05

0:24:23

0:21:51

0:23:39

0:20:40

0:25:37

0:28:17

0:27:06

0:22:32

0:26:44

0:21:23

0:22:32

0:22:34

0:26:14

0:25:43

0:23:32

0:23:16

0:30:21

0:24:42

0:28:43

0:25:06

0:28:40

0:21:51

0:22:28

0:21:11

0:23:06

0:26:59
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584

586

587

588

589

590

594

596

597

598

600

604

609

615

618

619

1002

1004

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1017

1024

1025

1026

1028

MARCOS ALEXANDRE DO
MARK HELISON NOBERT
MIGUEL SIMOES COELH
RAFAEL EUDES FREIRE
RHUAN COSTA SOUZA
VAGNER ALVARES DINI
VITOR FREITAS AGUIA
WAGNER AVELAR SILVA
WALDO CARDINALI JUN
WELLINGTON DONIZETE
FERNANDO HERCULANO
PAULO LUCIO DE ALCA
FELIPE CELESTINO DE
WELLINGTON MAX
ALECSSANDRO SANTANA
AIRTON GOMES DOS SA
JUAREZ SOARES PITTA
THIAGO DREWS ELIAS
MARCELO JOSE PEREIR
HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
GERALDO LUIZ DE CAM
ALVIMAR PEREIRA DA
WLADIMIR ALVES DE O
FABI10 PEREIRA DUPIM
RONI FERREIRA
PETERSON LUTIANE FR

FLAVIO ANDRE MARTIN

Cora INTERMACTONAL

Sao Joao Del-Rel 2014

LUIS DIMAS BERING

:20:

:20:

:20:

t22:

:33:

126:

127

t21:

t22:

:23:

:23:

t21:

t27:

:20:

:20:

122:

128:

:25:

t21:

:25:

:23:

t21:

t27:

:23:

t21:

:32:

:23:

t21:

42

56

44

58

54

11

47

19

11

32

59

33

38

09

25

09

58

12

07

53

38

14

11

46

01

15

02

24

0:20:36

0:

0:

21:

21:

:23:

:37:

:25:

128:

:20:

t21:

:23:

:23:

:19:

:20:

122:

128:

:25:

:20:

:28:

:23:

:20:

:23:

t21:

:34:

124:

t21:

05

25

59

01

49

11

51

38

46

11

52

32

00

56

12

30

09

24

57

41

02

33

14

36

0:21:35

0:21:35

0:21:45

0:24:06

0:25:20

0:28:37

0:21:10

0:21:29

0:23:07

0:23:42

0:20:18

0:21:07

0:21:50
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1037

1052

1057

1062

1066

1068

1069

1076

1082

1084

1085

1088

1089

1090

1091

1093

1094

1095

1097

1098

1099

1100

1102

1103

1105

1106

1107

1108

OSN1 CLETO MOREIRA
FERNANDO FERREIRA J
REMERSON GERALDO NE
EDNEY FERNANDES COR
ANDERSON BELI1ZARIO
ISAIAS LOPES MATEUS
TEMISTOCLES LUIZ PA
RICARDO LUIZ GIAROL
ADRIANO MASCARENHAS
ALESSANDRO PEREIRA
CHRISTIAN BONACINI
CLAYTON MARCELINO
CREYDSON HERMIDORFF
DANIEL APARECIDO DE
DEIVID TEIXEIRA ROD
DEMOCRITO ALBERTO P
EDINILSON TANINI DE
ELBER BAROZZI
EVALDOFERREIRA FLOR
GERALDO BERNARDINO
GUILHERME GUIMARAES
LEONARDO WEVERTON D
ROBERTO RODRIGUES D
RODRIGO PEREIRA CHA
RONALDO FRANCISCO D
ROQUE AMORIM DOS SA

WELLINGTON ERNESTO

Cora INTERMACTONAL

Sao Joao Del-Rel 2014

WELINGTON RESENDE D

:31:

128:

:23:

:20:

t21:

:25:

124:

124:

:20:

:29:

-38:

129:

t21:

:26:

-08:

t22:

129:

t21:

:32:

:23:

124:

:25:

126:

:23:

124:

126:

:25:

:29:

55

33

08

25

43

44

33

28

36

49

15

35

24

44

41

36

46

18

12

52

18

06

53

35

31

20

12

51

0:33:01

0:

0:

29:

22:

:19:

t21:

:25:

124:

:25:

:20:

-31:

t37:

t21:

t27:

:23:

t31:

t21:

:31:

:23:

:23:

:25:

:33:

:26:

124:

t27:

124:

:29:

01

59

42

13

45

25

31

29

41

22

51

42

12

05

04

48

52

55

37

58

30

32

28

02

54
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1119

1121

1122

1123

1124

1300

1302

1305

1306

1307

1309

1310

1311

1315

1316

1317

1320

1322

1323

1325

1401

1403

1405

1406

1409

1411

1415

1416

CARLOS HENRIQUE DE
ANIRALDO BERNARDES
MARCELO RAMOS DE MO
PAULO NUNES ELIAS
LILIAN GODOY SANTOS
IZABELLE CRISTINE B
KAREN FERNANDES OLI
DANIELLE MORAES
VICTORIA CAVENAGHI
PRISCILA FERNANDES
JULTA BEATRIZ DANTA
MARITA PAULA MESQUIT
JAQUELINE LEAL DE B
ANA PAULA AZEVEDO
JESSICA DE SOUZA
CAMILA MELO VILLELA
LIVIA DANTAS MAXIMO
BIANCA RAMAO GONCAL
LARISSA CRISTINA DA
JULTANA VILACA BAST
ANA FLAVIA CORREA D
ANA CELIA MARIA DO
CAROLINA LANNA AMAR
ANA PAULA SILVA MEN
GLAIDIANY DE CASSIA
SIMONE PEREIRA REIS

KELLEN CALAZANS COT

Cora INTERMACTONAL

Sao Joao Del-Rel 2014

SEBASTIAO CHAVES DE

:29:

132:

t22:

t21:

:23:

:34:

t37:

t27:

t22:

-31:

:29:

t41:

126:

:23:

:25:

:31:

t31:

:35:

t27:

t27:

:29:

127

:32:

:26:

124:

:29:

:33:

126:

25

47

56

05

48

57

33

29

20

04

59

05

57

58

52

38

31

29

36

21

58

29

37

07

18

21

27

32

0:29:22

0:

0:

29:

23:

:20:

124:

:39:

t41:

:39:

-30:

-30:

-30:

:25:

124:

:26:

:32:

-30:

:39:

:28:

:53:

:29:

128:

:34:

126:

124:

:31:

126:

02

07

34

00

07

56

37

24

33

51

46

25

17

35

50

58

45

50

31

32

00

38

54

52

52
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1418

1422

1423

1424

1425

1427

1429

1430

1500

1501

1502

1504

1505

1506

1509

1510

1513

1515

JOANA HORNESTAM
NATALIA MOREIRA VAL
JADE HORTA DE ALMEI
JOSEANE PEREIRA DOS
MAYKELINE STEPHANI
NICOLE MARY NASCIME
PRISCILA BENICIO BR
CLAUDIA CRISTINA DE
LUCIANA QUEIROZ BAR
ANERIS MACHADO ROLI
MARTA ALMEIDA
BERILIA DAMAS PONTE
ALEXA CLAUDIA DIEKH
MARTA CANTARINO
RAQUEL GONTIJO
ADRIANA SILVA

SELMA TOLENTINO ALV

Cora INTERMACTONAL

Sao Joao Del-Rel 2014

ANDREA CALAZANS ROC

:52:

:25:

:30:

:37:

:36:

:25:

t31:

:29:

:36:

:34:

:32:

:25:

129:

:28:

:29:

:25:

132:

t42:

26

11

19

48

19

41

23

05

06

40

34

58

37

22

12

53

56

22

126:

:31:

:37:

:36:

124:

:30:

:36:

:34:

:25:

t27:

:26:

132:

t41:

58

05

36

33

58

52

19

15

05

51

03

10

46
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B v e n o omn

Sao Joao Del-Rel 2014



